Vaccination Status

Grade of child in school

Omicron infection is inevitable

Total
one two three None Net: None K 14 5.8 9-12 Strongly Agree Disagres Sltrongly Not Net: . Net:
dose | doses | doses Yes agree disagree sure | Agree | Disagree
Sample size 3375 52 1508 1565 250 3125 2635 133 298 290 298 589 1281 833 229 444 1870 1062
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are
weighted to census data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one
response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100
should be interpreted with caution.
QC2. Have you been vaccinated against COVID19?
Vaccination Status Grade of child in school Omicron infection is inevitable
Total
one two three N Net: N K 1-4 5.8 9-12 Strongly Agree Disagree Sltrongly Not Net: . Net:
dose | doses | doses Yes agree disagree | sure | Agree | Disagree
Yes, one dose 2%| 100% 2% 1% 1% 3% 4% 2% 3% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1%
Yes, two doses 45% 100% 48% 43% 49% 50% 51% 52% 51% 44% 43% 44% 43% 46% 43%
Yes, three doses 46% 100% 50% 49% 30% 33% 34% 37% 35% 50% 52% 37% 46% 45% 49%
No vaccination 7% 100% 6% 20% 14% 10% 8% 11% 5% 5% 17% 9% 7% 7%
Net: Yes 93%] 100%| 100%]| 100% 100% 94% 80% 86% 90% 92% 89% 95% 95% 83% 91% 93% 93%)
QC11. Thinking about your community, where you live, do these restrictions — or the lack of them:
Vaccination Status Grade of child in school Omicron infection is inevitable
Total
one two three None Net: None K 14 5.8 9-12 Strongly Agree Disagres Sltrongly Not Net: . Net:
dose | doses | doses Yes agree disagree sure | Agree | Disagree
Go too far/too strict 32% 69% 38% 17% 85% 28% 30% 51% 45% 44% 36% 54% 31% 20% 35% 28% 38% 23%)
bD:';t‘ri%‘t’efrar enoughishould| 51001 0051 2806| 38%| 798| 33| 310%| 25%| 26%| 25| 32% 23%|  29% 39% 27%|  32%|  27% 37%
Are about right 37% 20% 35% 44% 8% 39% 39% 24% 29% 31% 32% 23% 40% 41% 38% 40% 35% 40%)




QC12. When it comes to the government’s priorities when it comes to school-aged children during the pandemic, what do you believe?

SB;Sjozl Has children in 740 22| 374|262 82| 659 | 133] 208 200 208 164| 301 145 48 82| 465 193
Vaccination Status Grade of child in school Omicron infection is inevitable
Total
one two three None Net: None K 1-4 5.8 9-12 Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Not Net: Net:

dose | doses | doses Yes agree disagree sure | Agree | Disagree

Preventing the spread of
COVID-19 is the most 16% 27% 15% 19% 4% 17% 22% 12% 17% 13% 7% 18% 20% 18% 15% 14% 19%

important consideration

The mental health and
social development of
children should be the 38% 57% 40% 22% 76% 34% 42% 43% 40% 37% 62% 31% 28% 49% 29% 42% 34%
most important
consideration

Both aspects need to be
considered equally

46% 15% 45% 59% 20% 49% 36% 46% 43% 50% 31% 51% 52% 33% 56% 44% 47%)

QC13. Agreement- | will be exposed to and infected with Omicron no matter what | do

Base = All 3375 52| 1508] 1565]  250] 3125] 2635] 133] 298]  290] 298 589 1281] 833] 229  444] 1870] 1062
Vaccination Status Grade of child in school Omicron infection is inevitable
Total

one two three None Net: None K 14 5.8 9-12 Strongly Agree Disagree S.trongly Not Net: . Net:

dose | doses | doses Yes agree disagree sure | Agree | Disagree
Strongly agree 17% 37% 20% 13% 26% 17% 16% 19% 24% 25% 23% 100% 31%
Agree 38% 27% 37% 41% 27% 39% 37% 35% 40% 42% 38% 100% 69%
Disagree 25% 12% 24% 28% 16% 25% 26% 22% 18% 18% 21% 100% 78%
Strongly disagree 7% 10% 7% 5% 15% 6% 7% 9% 7% 4% 7% 100% 22%
Not sure/Can’t say 13% 14% 13% 13% 17% 13% 14% 15% 10% 10% 11% 100%
Net: Agree 55% 64% 57% 54% 52% 56% 53% 54% 65% 68% 62% 100%]| 100% 100%

Net: Disagree 31% 22% 30% 33% 31% 32% 33% 31% 25% 22% 27% 100% 100% 100%)




QC13. Agreement- 2022 will be the last year of the pandemic

Vaccination Status

Grade of child in school

Omicron infection is inevitable

Total
one two three None Net: None K 14 5.8 9-12 Strongly Agree Disagres Sltrongly Not Net: . Net:
dose | doses | doses Yes agree disagree sure | Agree | Disagree
Strongly agree 5% 11% 6% 3% 16% 4% 5% 5% 9% 11% 5% 16% 3% 3% 5% 2% 7% 3%
Agree 18% 17% 15% 20% 16% 18% 19% 20% 13% 13% 14% 13% 22% 18% 16% 13% 19% 17%
Disagree 33% 20% 36% 34% 19% 34% 34% 25% 27% 29% 34% 24% 37% 42% 25% 24% 33% 38%
Strongly disagree 18% 22% 18% 17% 23% 18% 17% 24% 27% 22% 20% 27% 17% 12% 32% 12% 20% 16%
Not sure/Can’t say 26% 29% 25% 26% 27% 26% 26% 26% 25% 26% 28% 21% 21% 26% 21% 48% 21% 25%
Net: Agree 23% 28% 21% 23% 32% 22% 23% 24% 22% 23% 19% 29% 25% 20% 21% 15% 26% 21%
Net: Disagree 51% 42% 54% 50% 42% 52% 51% 49% 53% 51% 53% 50% 54% 53% 57% 36% 53% 54%
QC13. Agreement- Canada should shift its efforts to focus on vaccinating people in less wealthy countries
Vaccination Status Grade of child in school Omicron infection is inevitable
Total
one two three N Net: N K 1-4 5.8 9-12 Strongly Agree Disagree Sltrongly Not Net: . Net:
dose | doses | doses Yes agree disagree | sure | Agree | Disagree
Strongly agree 13% 16% 14% 13% 10% 13% 13% 14% 13% 13% 11% 20% 11% 12% 15% 10% 14% 12%
Agree 33% 20% 33% 37% 15% 35% 34% 21% 25% 35% 33% 26% 37% 38% 23% 28% 33% 35%
Disagree 26% 20% 24% 27% 23% 26% 25% 26% 27% 25% 29% 22% 27% 29% 19% 21% 26% 27%
Strongly disagree 13% 15% 13% 10% 36% 12% 13% 22% 18% 15% 11% 20% 11% 9% 27% 13% 14% 13%
Not sure/Can’t say 15% 29% 16% 13% 17% 15% 14% 17% 18% 12% 16% 12% 14% 12% 15% 27% 13% 13%
Net: Agree 46% 35% 47% 49% 24% 48% 48% 35% 37% 48% 44% 46% 48% 49% 38% 38% 48% A47%
Net: Disagree 39% 35% 38% 37% 59% 37% 38% 48% 45% 40% 40% 42% 38% 38% 46% 34% 39% 40%
QC13. Agreement- It’s time to end restrictions and let people self-isolate if they’re at risk
Vaccination Status Grade of child in school Omicron infection is inevitable
Total
one two three None Net: None K 14 5.8 9-12 Strongly Agree Disagres Sltrongly Not Net: . Net:
dose | doses | doses Yes agree disagree sure | Agree | Disagree
Strongly agree 20% 43% 24% 8% 71% 16% 18% 34% 32% 30% 23% 48% 16% 10% 28% 13% 26% 14%
Agree 19% 29% 22% 17% 18% 20% 19% 22% 19% 20% 27% 16% 24% 14% 15% 22% 22% 14%
Disagree 30% 15% 27% 37% 3% 32% 31% 24% 25% 25% 23% 16% 33% 38% 23% 26% 28% 35%
Strongly disagree 26% 8% 23% 32% 4% 27% 27% 16% 19% 22% 21% 17% 22% 36% 32% 26% 21% 35%
Not sure/Can’t say 5% 6% 5% 5% 3% 5% 5% 4% 6% 3% 6% 2% 5% 3% 2% 14% 4% 3%
Net: Agree 40% 71% 46% 25% 89% 36% 37% 56% 50% 50% 50% 64% 40% 24% 43% 35% 48% 28%
Net: Disagree 55% 23% 49% 70% 8% 59% 58% 40% 44% 47% 44% 33% 55% 73% 55% 51% 48% 69%




